TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 06/15/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series CLLLSG
Fixed LED Linear Lighting Channel

•	 Suitable for dry and damp locations
•	 5 year warranty
REV 06/15/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series CLLLSG
Fixed LED Linear Lighting
Channel
COMPONENT ORDER INFORMATION
Note:
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
LLLSF - Aluminum Channel 2.2"W x (48"L or 96"L) x 2.8"H
LLLSF48L31W3100LCDMV40KSA 31W 3100L, 4000K, Constant Current, 0-10V Dimming Multi-volt
LLLSF96L62W6200LCDMV40KSA 62W, 6200L, 4000K, Constant Current, 0-10V Dimming Multi-volt
LLLSG - Aluminum Channel 3.5"W x (48"L or 96"L) x 3.3"H
LLLSG48L45W5000LCDMV40KSA 45W 5000L, 4000K, Constant Current, 0-10V Dimming Multi-volt
LLLSG96L90W10000CEDMV40KSA 90W 10000L, 4000K, Constant Current, 0-10V Dimming Multi-volt
Change 40K to 30K for 3000K
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
LLLSFJOINER Mechanical Joiner to Join 2 CLLLSF Channels
LLLSGJOINER Mechanical Joiner to Join 2 CLLLSG Channels
LLLSGJOINERTOOL Tool Required to Use Mechanical Jiner (1 per installation)
LLLSFLENSTOOL Tool Required to Remove Lens, 1 per installation needed
LLLSF5WMFH* Wiring Harness 5" to Join 2 Channels
*Included with 12;  or  16' fun Channels only need to purchase for replacements
JOIN TWO OR MORE CHANNELS TOGETHER
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
LLLSFSURFKIT Surface Mount Screw and Toggle Set of 3
(includes 24" power cord)
LLLSFRECKIT* Recessed Mounting Brackets for LLLSF (Set of 2)
(Includes 24" power cord)
LLLSGRECKIT* Recessed Mounting Brackets for LLLSG (Set of 2)
(Inclues 24" power cord)
LLLSFHCPF605WWH** Pendant Mounting Power Feed Canopy Kit 5 wire for up to 6ft. Drop
LLLSFHCPF6125WWH** Pendant Mounting Power Feed Canopy Kit 5 Wire for up to 12ft Drop
LLLSFHCNPF605WWH Pendant Mounting Non-Power Canopy Kit, 6ft. Cable w/Canopy
LLLSFHCNPF612WWH Pendant Mounting Non-Power Canopy Kit 12ft. Cable w/Canopy
**Use one Power Feen Canopy Kit  every place mounting to Power.
   Non-Power Feed Version Order Separately for mounting when No Power Feed is  Required
JOIN TWO OR MORE CHANNELS TOGETHER
LLLSF

2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series CLLLSG
Fixed LED Linear Lighting
Channel
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
Joins easily with a mechanical
spline
Three-part system allows for easy
wiring with prewired harnesses
and allows for custom finishes on
channedl
Length Preconfigured Kit Part No. Description Preconfigured Kit Part No.
4' CLLLSF-48L31W-CDMV-30K-SA-HC605WH 2.2"W x 2.8"H x 4'L 31 Watt 3000K CLLLSF-48L31W-CDMV-30K-SA-SURF
8' CLLLSF-96L62W-CDMV-30K-SA-HC605WH 2.2"W x 2.8"H x 8'L 62 Watt 3000K CLLLSF-96L62W-CDMV-30K-SA-SURF
12' CLLLSF-144L93W-CDMV-30K-SA-HC605WH 2.2"W x 2.8"H x 12'L 93 Watt 3000K CLLLSF-144L93W-CDMV-30K-SA-SURF
16' CLLLSF-192L124W-CDMV-30K-SA-HC605WH 2.2"W x 2.8"H x 16'L 124 Watt 3000K CLLLSF-192L124W-CDMV-30K-SA-SURF
4' CLLLSG-48L45W-CDMV-30K-SA-HC605WH 3.5"W x 3.3"H x 4'L 48 Watt 3000K CLLLSG-48L45W-CDMV-30K-SA-SURF
8' CLLLSG-96L90W-CDMV-30K-SA-HC605WH 3.5"W x 3.3"H x 8'L 96 Watt 3000K CLLLSG-96L90W-CDMV-30K-SA-SURF
12' CLLLSG-144L135W-CDMV-30K-SA-HC605WH 3.5"W x 3.3"H x 12'L 144 Watt 3000K CLLLSG-144L135W-CDMV-30K-SA-SURF
16' CLLLSG-192L180W-CDMV-30K-SA-HC605WH 3.5"W x 3.3"H x 16'L 192 Watt 3000K CLLLSG-192L180W-CDMV-30K-SA-SURF
Surface MountedPendant Mounted
LL
LS
F